
S

Zn
Zinc
groundwater

99

95

90

75

50

25

10

5 0.01074 (144)

0.02087 (144)

0.06661 (433)

0.18529 (720)

0.60738 (432)

0.81086 (144)

1.35906 (116)

%-il
-1mg.l

  0.37866 (722)

max. 2.34787 (28)

min. 0.00091 

20 40 km0

district boundary
municipality boundary

regional boundary
state boundary

regional city

Note: No. in brackets represents number of municipalities in correspondent intervals.

LIMIT  VALUE
-1

NV SR 354/2006 Z. z. = 3 mg.l
exceeded in 0 municipalities

Zinc distribution in groundwater of the Slovak Republic - municipalities


